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Pan/Tilt Home Security WiFi
Camera,Day/Night view,1080p Full
HD,Micro SD card-Up to 128GB,H.264
Video,Two-way Audio,360°/114°
viewing angle with
Pan/Tilt,2.4GHz,802.11b/g/n,Cloud
support,Android and iOS APP,Motion
Detection,Sound/Light Alarm

Kategorija: Video nadzor
Dobavljivost: predvidena dostava 26.02.2026
Sifra: 132767

Cijena: 38,00€
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Brend: TP-LINK
Stanje: NOVO
Zalina: Na skladisty

Kratak opis

Camera Type

Focus Range

Image Sensor Technology
Max. Video Resolution
Maximum Frame Capture Rate
Interface

Horizontal Viewing Angle
Vertical Viewing Angle

Web Cam Features

Supported Formats
Data Link Protocol Supports

Network/Transport Protocol

Networking Compliant Standards

Built-in Devices.

External Color

Included Accessories

Certifications

Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature

Maximum Operating Humidity
Minimum Operating Humidity

Maximum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature
Minimum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature

Maximum Non-Operating Humidity
Minimum Non-Operating Humidity
Power Device Type

Maximum Input Frequency
Maximum Input Voltage

Minimum Input Frequency
Minimum Input Voltage

Input Voltage

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Warranty Products Returnable
Warranty Term (month)

Warranty validation Criteria

Pack Weight Brutto (kg)

Pack Weight Netto (kg)

Pieces in pack

Box Weight Brutto (kg)

Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic
Packs in Box

Package Type

Economic operator in EU / authorized representative

Postal address
Electronic address

IP Camera

4mm

129"
1920x1080
30fps

WiFi

360°

125

Night Vision

Tilt

Pan

Motion detection
Full HD 1080p
Infrared

Privacy Protection
H.264

WiFi

ssL

s

IEEE 802.11b
IEEE 802.11g
IEEE 802.11n
Microphone
Speaker

LED Indicator
Reset Button
Card Reader (Micro SD)
White

Power Adapter
Quick Start Guide
Screws

Mount kit

Base

FCC, IC, CE, NCC
40°C

0°c

90%

10%
70°C
-40°C
90%

5%

AC Adapter
60 Hz
240V

50 Hz
100V
DCIV
117.7 mm
85 mm
86.6 mm
Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
03kg
03kg

1

03kg
0.1kg
0.2kg

1

Retail

TP-LINK Deutschland GmbH

Am Trippelsberg 100, 40589 Dusseldorf, Germany
https:/fwww.tp-link.com/de/



