

Datum: 08.04.2026

OIB: HR13160244056  
Telefon: +385 31 328 956  
E-mail: [info@hardware.hr](mailto:info@hardware.hr)  
WWW: [www.hardware.hr](http://www.hardware.hr)



(slika je simbolična)

**Pan/Tilt Home Security WiFi Camera,Day/Night view,1080p Full HD,Micro SD card-Up to 128GB,H.264 Video,Two-way Audio,360°/114° viewing angle with Pan/Tilt,2.4GHz,802.11b/g/n,Cloud support,Android and iOS APP,Motion Detection,Sound/Light Alarm**

Kategorija: [Video nadzor](#)

Dobavlјivost: **predviđena dostava 13.04.2026**

Šifra: **132767**

**Cijena: 38,00€**

Brend: TP-LINK  
Stanje: NOVO  
Zaloha: Na skladištu

#### Kratak opis

Camera Type	IP Camera
Focus Range	4mm
Image Sensor Technology	1/2.9"
Max. Video Resolution	1920x1080
Maximum Frame Capture Rate	30 fps
Interface	Wi-Fi
Horizontal Viewing Angle	360°
Vertical Viewing Angle	112.5°
	Night Vision
	TiR
	Pan
Web Cam Features	Motion detection
	Full HD 1080p
	Infrared
	Privacy Protection
Supported Formats	H.264
Data Link Protocol Supports	Wi-Fi
Network/Transport Protocol	SSL
	TLS
Networking Compliant Standards	IEEE 802.11b
	IEEE 802.11g
	IEEE 802.11n
	Microphone
	Speaker
Built-in Devices	LED Indicator
	Reset Button
	Card Reader (Micro SD)
External Color	White
	Power Adapter
	Quick Start Guide
Included Accessories	Screws
	Mount kit
	Base
Certifications	FCC, IC, CE, NCC
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature	40 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature	0 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity	90 %
Minimum Operating Humidity	10 %
Maximum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature	70 °C
Minimum Non-Operating Ambient Temperature	-40 °C
Maximum Non-Operating Humidity	90 %
Minimum Non-Operating Humidity	5 %
Power Device Type	AC Adapter
Maximum Input Frequency	60 Hz
Maximum Input Voltage	240 V
Minimum Input Frequency	50 Hz
Minimum Input Voltage	100 V
Input Voltage	DC 9 V
Depth (mm)	117.7 mm
Height (mm)	85 mm
Width (mm)	86.6 mm
Warranty Products Returnable	Yes
Warranty Term (month)	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg)	0.3 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg)	0.3 kg
Pieces in pack	1
Box Weight Brutto (kg)	0.3 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton	0.1 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic	0.2 kg
Packs in Box	1
Package Type	Retail
Economic operator in EU / authorized representative	TP-LINK Deutschland GmbH
Postal address	Am Trippelsberg 100, 40589 Dusseldorf, Germany
Electronic address	<a href="https://www.tp-link.com/de/">https://www.tp-link.com/de/</a>